FUTEBOL DE ONZE / FEMININO

EPOCA

TACA AFB

SUPERTACA

1.2 DIVISAO

1984/85

1985/86

SC Braga

1986/87

SC Braga

1987/88

1988/89

1989/90

1990/91

1991/92

1992/93

1993/94

1994/95

1995/96

1996/97

1997/98

1998/99

1999/2000

Juv.Belinho

Juv.Belinho

ARC Varzea

2000/01

Fonte Boa

Fonte Boa

2001/02

Sequeirense FC

2002/03

ARC Varzea

P.Regalados

2003/04

AD Carvalhal

2004/05

Merelim S.Paio




	Folha1

